72 Series
Servovalves
72 SERIES
TWO STAGE SERVOVALVES
72 SERIES SERVOVALVES
The 72 Series flow control
servovalves are throttle valves
for 3 and preferably 4-way

Series specification
K Intrinsically safe
Model Number Type Designation
• • • • • • • • • • •
Model Designation
Assigned at the factory
Factory Identification (Revision Level)
Rated Flow
QN[gpm] at ∆pN = 1,000 psi
09 20
15 40
22 60
Maximum Operating Pressure pp and Body Material
F 3,000 psi aluminum
K 5,000 psi steel body
Spool Position without Electrical Signal
M Mid position
Main Spool Type
O 4-way / axis cut / linear
A 4-way / < =3% overlap / linear
D 4-way / ±10% overlap / linear
M 4-way / axis cut pc > 80% of pp / linear (servodrive)
X Special
Signals for 100% Spool Stroke
4 -4 mA series (-8 mA parallel)
H -7.5 mA series (-15 mA parallel)
L -20 mA series (-40 mA parallel)
Y Special signal (see spec. sheet)
Seal Material
V Fluorocarbon
N NBR (Buna)
Others on request
Pilot Connection
4 Internal
5 External
Pilot Stage
F Standard dynamics
Valve Version
S Standard response
Valve Connector
A Connector over Port A – side (RH)
B Connector over Port B) – side (LH)
X Special connector
CDL6266 Rev M  500-226 807
Moog Inc., East Aurora,NY 14052-0018
Telephone: +1-716-652-2000
Fax: +1-716-687-7910
Toll Free: +1-800-272-MOOG
©2007 Moog Inc. All changes are reserved.
Argentina
Australia
Austria
Brazil
China
England
Finland
France
Germany
India
Ireland
Italy
Japan
Korea
Luxembourg
Norway
Russia
Singapore
Spain
Sweden
USA